
LOT 39 THE HUNT PLACE S/D.

ORB 562-426, 774-529, PROB 1192-

BARRENTINE WILLIAM/BARRENTINE MARY ANN
269 SW MANGHAM WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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000047063 Roof Replacement 14,315 04/25/2023

8183 SFR 50,000 03/22/1994

2012HX Base Yr

269 SW MANGHAM WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,941 107.5730 120.48 233,852 1996 1996 0 0 0 32.63 67.37

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1644

BAS 1,644 100 1,644 133,439

FCP 360 25 90 7,305

FOP 160 30 48 3,896

FOP 200 30 60 4,870

FST 180 55 99 8,036

2,544 1,941 157,546

BAS= W27 N16 W15 FOP=  W10 S16 E10 N16$ S16 W10 FST= W20S9
E20 N9$ S9 FCP= W20 S18 E20 N18$ S18 FOP= S8 E25 N8 W25$ E52
N27 $.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 28 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 600

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

3,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,200

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


